
BILL OF QUANTITY

Name of the work

CLASS OF CONTMCTOR

APPROXIMATED COST

COST OF IENDER PAPER

TIME OF COMPLETION

E.

Construction of proposed HWC building at
Banamahuldiha under patna block for the

year 2019-20

: I'Dr' & "C" Class

Rs 535128.00

Rs 4000.00

. 3 (three months)
M.D (@ 1Yr

SCHEDULE OF WOR

Rs

KS

5: r51.00

T Estirnated

I n"t"
I , u..uo

455.36

4230.74

sl.
No.

Description of work

Earth work in exca
lifts including dressing and levelling the bed and depositing th€
excavated earth at places away from work site with all leads and lifts
including cost of all labour T&p and dewatering if required for th€
work etc. complete as per the specification and direction of the

No.or
Qtv.

Unil AMOUNT
Rs. P

I

18.48 One Cum 3415.10

2 Providing Fitting Foundation a@
layers not exceeding 'l50mm thick well watered and rammed with
cost, conveyance, royalities, taxes for finished item complete in all
respect as per the direction of Engineer-in- charge.

22.25 One Cum 10131.76

J Providing & Laying C.C (1:3$ffi
approved quality including hoisting, lowering, laying, watering &
curing,dewatetring, shoring, shuttering it r:eceisary with cost,
conveyance, royalty & taxes of all other materials etc. complete as
per the direction of Engineer-ln-charge.

7.29 One Cum

4 Brick masonary in cement mortar (1:6) tn SupeiStructure usinffi
Ash.Bricks having crushing strength not lessthan 75 Kg/cm2 in
super structure after immersing the bricks for six horrrs in water
before use in all florrs with all necessary p@ection, cutting mlulding,
corbelling, champering, waterino and curino inctrriino .nqr

23.23 One Cum 4173.26 96944.83

E RccM20concrete usi@
chips of approved quality including hoisting,lowering, Iaying, watering
curing & shuttering if necessary with cost, conreyance,royalities &
taxes of all other materials etc. complete in all respect as per the

@columnBase
Column baseA

3.31 One Cum 4763.94 1 s768.64
2.29 Cne Cum 5109.73 | 11701 28t, lolumn & beam 4.17 One Cum 10067.74 41982.48

D

Chaiia
0.72 lne Cum 8159.tJ1 5875.06tr

E s36 .)ne 
-Snm 7Aq O ?qoR n

h
5.05 Jne Crrm 8669 12 4386s.7svurl,rrg, ucilurrg dilu uilrurilg ot tvt.D. roo an(, Ior Stggl trom SAIL I

RINL / TISCON including cutting,bending,bindrng and tying ilre griils
placing in position for R.C.C.work with cost ,conveyance, tixes of all
the materials & labour (T&p)etc.complete.

17.96 One Otl 6431.9s 115517.82

7 'l6mm thick cement plaster 1t:0y ln ffi
afrer racking out joints including watering and crtring with
cost,conveyance taxes and royalties of all materials and cost of all
labour with T&P requred for the work complete as per the direction
of Engineer in Charge.

119.46 One Cum 180.84 21603.1 5

I 12mm thick cement ptaster (iffi
afrer racking out joints including watering and curing with
cost,conveyance taxes and royalties of all materials and cost of all
labour with T&P requred for the work comptete as per the direction
of Engineer in Charge.

'120 14 One Sqm 127.55 1 5323.86

s 6mm thick cement plaster (.1:4) in finished amoctfiter bricl work
afrer racking out joints including watering and curing with
cost,conveyance taxes and royalties of all materials and cost of all
labour with T&P requred for the work complete as per the direction
of Engineer in Charge.

40.84 One Sqm 134.97 5512.17

10 Providing anO suppiy
M.S. Door, M.S. Windows and openings mad i out of approved size
angle frame and sqare bar of approved design etc complete in all
respect as per the Engineer in Charge.

696.50 One kg 116.78 81337.27

11 Providing and applying weather coat p@
shade including cost conveyance and taxes of cement paint, cost o1
all labour, T&P required for the work etc. complelte as per direction
of Engineer ln Charge.

120.14 One Sqm 12s.90 jt5125.63

tnatur'* €f -l'

!fdrrrt,rlli lur',.r '.$rilt lvlth SVn(hell0 ihFfftal |!Elni eVpt n et)al criprlrfit{S t}} {rl ft$hui lil r!*r1l, l?Elt work iirEkidlnq son.J
,lnFefirtc.pollrhrfig tl!fl Aurtfloe,t.xoludln{r ooit ooirveVnnatlexes of aiilfl*r*lq*9!**ll l.|b6ur, l{lp ra€ultid for tho work tnBtudrnd n,rr

:{4 $,i |,rF lirlilr l"t t4 !t tl"j':{:l it:l



13 20mm thick grading plastell:+;@
wateilng and curing with cost,convcyance taxes and royalties of all
mat:rials and cost of all labour with T&p requred for the work
cornqlete as per the direction of Engineer in Charge.

50.34 One Sqm 197.64 9949.20

535128.15
say 535128.00

Rupees five Lakh thirty five thousand one
hundred twenty eight only

APPROVED

".#r[riKeonjhar
TO BE FILLED BY THE TENDERER
1) My/ Our qouted rate is (both in figure and words)

Equal to Estimate Cost
Excess in Perpentage
Less in Percenlage
Notes:-

1) The Tenderer should qoute the percentage up to one decimal point only.

2) The Tenderer should go through the special conditions in the DTCN for
percentage rate contracl before tendering .

in Figure

3) The Tenderers should qouted their percentage only inside the space provided for the perpose
4) The percentage qouted at any other place will not be taken into consideration.

OFFICE USE ONLY
Construction of proposed HWC building at Banamahuldiha under Patna block for the year 2019-20
Sold for above work on payment of RS..

EMD: Rs........ ln shape of

only per set vide money receipt No .. Book No.

Regisration certificate fumished / not furnished
STCC (GSTIN) furnished / not furnished

o/o

Yo

%

gnature of Tenderer with seal


